
‘FRENCH STYLE’ CREPE
Sugar & Lemon

‘FRENCH STYLE’ CREPE 
Served with ice cream and your choice 
of toppings

Choose from:
Fresh Strawberry + White Chocolate
Nutella + Oreo
Banoffee

CANS
Choose from:
Pepsi Max / Diet Pepsi  / Tango / 7UP

SAN PELLEGRINO
MINERAL WATER 50cl

CHOOSE FROM THE DISPLAY 

Choose x1 type of donut

BOXED DONUTS ‘TO GO’ 

BELGIAN WAFFLE
Plain Waffle + Syrup

BELGIAN WAFFLE
Served with ice cream and your choice 
of toppings

Choose from:
Fresh Strawberry + White Chocolate
Nutella + Oreo
Banoffee

‘LOLLIPOP’ WAFFLE
Includes sauce & 1 topping

‘BUBBLE’ WAFFLE
Served with ice cream and your choice 
of toppings

Choose from:
Fresh Strawberry + White Chocolate
Nutella + Oreo
Banoffee

CONE/TUB

‘99’ FLAKE
Includes sauce & 1 topping

DOUBLE FLAKE
Includes sauce & 1 topping

EXTRA TOPPINGS

ALL FLAVOURS

£3.99

£5.99

£1.99

£3.79
£7.29

£1.50

£2.00
£1.50 £2.95

£1.99

£3.99

£5.99

£2.99

£6.99

£2.99

£3.99

£0.50

Crepes

Drinks

Waffles

Ice Cream

ADD ICE CREAM FOR 50P ADD ICE CREAM FOR 50P

ADD ICE CREAM FOR 50P

Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy, please speak to a member of our team before placing your order. We 
follow good hygiene practices in our busy kitchens, but unfortunately, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free of allergens. Fish 

dishes may contain small bones. Some items may contain traces of alcohol. Products are subject to availability. Prices include VAT.

Slush

x2 Donuts

x4 Donuts


